01/11/2017

SCRATCH 10KM

Place Nom Catégorie | Dossard| Temps Vitesse
1 Allard Francois / Choteau Ludovic Géneral 52 0:36:41 16,4
2  Dereux Benjamin/Dereux Eric Famille 7 0:37:31 16,0
3  Leconte Gaétan/Leconte Hugo Famille 24 0:39:15 15,3
4  Labeau Stephane / Labeau Valentin Famille 53 0:39:43 15,1
5  Delhaye Emilie / Delhaye Sebastien Famille 77 0:40:50 14,7
6  Turpin Clement / Turpin Yannick Famille 84 0:42:02 14,3
7 Couroyer Nathan / Ranocha Rayan Général 61 0:42:21 14,2
8  Debroux Marie Claude / Goldman Perrine Général 38 0:42:25 14,1
9  Frederic Tiphaine / Haenecour Pierre Général 56 0:42:28 14,1
10 Desmyter Laurence/Desmyter Laurence Geénéral 8 0:43:25 13,8
11  Bufkens Felix / Van Rafelghem Emma Général 72 0:43:25 13,8




12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

Eggerickx Francois / Eggerickx Pierre
Cardinael Mateo / cardinael Michael
Altruy Antoine / Develle Vivien
Goldman Marlene / Santens Laureline
Bouhiere Emmanuel/ Decroes Stephane
Claisse Edouard / Noppe Arthur

Duhem Christophe / Malice Frédéric

Van de Putte Christhe / Vandeputte Willy
Bonhomme Freddy / Murez Marjorie
Taquet Adrien / Taquet Laurent

Detry Maxim/Detry Nicky

Talazac Manon/Jacquin Guillaume
Bufkens Stan Louis / Scherpereel Elke
Nahon Emile / Nahon Raphael

Lequeux Fabrice / Lequeux Romain
Delbecq Emilie / Rotsaert Piat

Sottiau Julien/Sottiau Ruben

Delrue Eline/Kevers Jonas

Bergeret Jean / Wiseur Alexis

Denis Coraline / Denis Florian

Deherder Delphine / Taminiau Antoine
Clicq Claire / Vandaele Julie

Van durmen Julien/Van durmen Philippe
Demets Elodie/Demets Bernard
Stiennes Ylann/ Stiennes Maony

Geénéral
Famille
Geénéral
Général
Geénéral
Jeunes A
Geénéral
Géneéral
Général
Géneéral
Famille
Géneéral
Général
Famille
Famille
Général
Famille
Général
Famille
Général
Général
Genéral
Famille
Famille
Jeunes B

74
78
47
17

44
37
55
73
68

32
71
79
81
49
30

66
83
93
88
33

35

0:43:27
0:43:30
0:44.01
0:44:15
0:44:19
0:44:43
0:44:49
0:45:24
0:45:38
0:45:46
0:45:53
0:46:07
0:46:17
0:46:34
0:46:41
0:46:54
0:47:00
0:47:09
0:47:39
0:48:02
0:48:09
0:48:18
0:49:31
0:49:40
0:50:18

13,8
13,8
13,6
13,6
13,5
13,4
13,4
13,2
13,1
13,1
13,1
13,0
13,0
12,9
12,9
12,8
12,8
12,7
12,6
12,5
12,5
12,4
12,1
12,1
11,9



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
o1
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

Mineo Louise/ Mineo Philippe

Jorion Valérie/Werion Pauline
Jonnaert Aurelie/ Jonnaert Florian
Guysens Ethan/Guysens Francis
Campener Remi / Saffre Ann

De Mol Wim / Van de Walle Luc
Diricg Pascal/Diricq Yanis

Chuffart Christophe / Chuffart Manon
Diricg Heloise / Diricq Nolwenn
Delcampe Jennifer/Delcampe Julie
Boutry Anaelle / Boutry Cyril

Delbar Gaspar /Verscheure Vinciane
Blanquart Justin / Devos Stéphanie
Forner Ludovic / Treffel Noemie
Robette Damien / Robette Lydia
Jonnaert Audrey / Vanhaetsdaele Frangois
Dubuisson Julie/ Vanderhauwaert Sandra
Andre Kevin / vandewattyne Julien
Wits Julie/Quintili Laurent

Sirjacobs Mathilde/Sirjacobs Martin
Ghilgemyn Sandrine / Lotten Carole
Bergeret Elise / Bergeret Sebastien

De clerck Laurine/Dupont Louise
Debouvrie Rita / Friqgue Marie Anne
Choisez Nathalie / Vancoppenolle Eric

Famille
Général
Famille
Famille
Famille
Général
Famille
Famille
Jeunes B
Géneéral
Jeunes B
Famille
Général
Géneéral
Général
Général
Général
Général
Général
Général
Général
Famille
Jeunes B
Général
Général

82
21
95
18
58
76
10
60
43
4
87
85
62
89
96
59
12
86
34
29
46
65

48

0:50:23
0:50:46
0:51:03
0:51:20
0:51:31
0:52:18
0:52:25
0:52:39
0:52:51
0:52:58
0:53:52
0:54.08
0:54:20
0:54:28
0:54:46
0:54:49
0:54:56
0:55:25
0:55:41
0:55:56
0:56:02
0:56:09
0:56:37
0:56:43
0:56:47

11,9
11,8
11,8
11,7
11,6
11,5
11,4
11,4
11,4
11,3
111
111
11,0
11,0
11,0
10,9
10,9
10,8
10,8
10,7
10,7
10,7
10,6
10,6
10,6



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Nottebaert Constance / Van Schorisse Elise
Degli esposti Noa/Vanderstrichelen Sylvie
Froidure Nadine/Louette Frédéric

Deprez Damien /Filiponski Deborah
Moutury Coralie/Peutte Sylvie

Dervaux Gaetan/ Van Steenbrugge Dominique

Debonnet Jean /Malice Noa

Leroy Aude / Leroy Audrey

Kestelyn Charles /Parfait Frederic
Flameng Clément/Flameng Laurent
Devallez Paul Louis /Devallez Marc
Dhaeyer Mélanie / Michel Raphael
Lemoine Bénédicte/Van mullem Hugo
Streydio Virginie/Streydio Eric

Latour Jeanne / Lecomye Ines

Guerin Jules / Sourdieau lyan

Coussé Christophe/ Dufour Line

Bouhon Amandine / Hovinne Marie Cecile
Heughebaert Florence/Schiettecatte Michaél
Druart Lisa/Vanderstrichelen Clémence
Bouchez Marc / Tonero Daniel

Blocqueau Anne / Blocqueau Michel
Renders Julius/Renders Louis
Duquennoy Cindy/Renders Christophe
Locufier Léon / Pancheri Stephanie

Général
Général
Général
Général
Général
Général
Jeunes B
Géneéral
Général
Famille
Famille
Géneéral
Général
Géneéral
Général
Jeunes B
Général
Général
Général
Jeunes B
Général
Genéral
Jeunes A
Général
Famille

90

15
69
26
67

57
91
14
40
42
25
31
92
39
36
70

11
64
80
27

o1

0:56:55
0:57:41
0:57:44
0:57:57
0:58:12
0:58:25
0:58:35
0:58:59
0:59:26
0:59:59
1:00:29
1:00:34
1:00:54
1:02:08
1:02:12
1:02:43
1:02:51
1:03:46
1:05:44
1:06:00
1:06:49
1:07:31
1:09:57
1:10:11
1:11:15

10,5
10,4
10,4
10,4
10,3
10,3
10,2
10,2
10,1
10,0
9,9
9,9
9,9
9,7
9,6
9,6
9,5
9,4
91
91
9,0
8,9
8,6
8,9
8,4



87
88
89
90

NC
NC

Gobert Lorine /Massin Laetizia

Segers Sophie/Picavez Cécile

Panier Stephanie / Rautem Zélie

Delvigne Mathilde / Delvigne Marie Odile

Laruelle Darwin (seul a vélo)
Delneste Zelie

Geénéral
Général
Famille
Général

Jeunes B
Jeunes A

16
28
54
63

94

1:12:08
1:12:12
1:14:25
1:23:21

0:36:47
0:46:10

8,3
8,3
8,1
7,2

16,3
13,0






























































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































































