01/11/2017

SCRATCH 10KM

Place	Nom	Catégorie	Dossard	Temps	Vitesse
1	Allard François / Choteau Ludovic	Général	52	0:36:41	16,4
2	Dereux Benjamin/Dereux Eric	Famille	7	0:37:31	16,0
3	Leconte Gaëtan/Leconte Hugo	Famille	24	0:39:15	15,3
4	Labeau Stephane / Labeau Valentin	Famille	53	0:39:43	15,1
5	Delhaye Emilie / Delhaye Sebastien	Famille	77	0:40:50	14,7
6	Turpin Clement / Turpin Yannick	Famille	84	0:42:02	14,3
7	Couroyer Nathan / Ranocha Rayan	Général	61	0:42:21	14,2
8	Debroux Marie Claude / Goldman Perrine	Général	38	0:42:25	14,1
9	Frederic Tiphaine / Haenecour Pierre	Général	56	0:42:28	14,1
10	Desmyter Laurence/Desmyter Laurence	Général	8	0:43:25	13,8
11	Bufkens Felix / Van Rafelghem Emma	Général	72	0:43:25	13,8

12	Eggerickx François / Eggerickx Pierre	Général	74	0:43:27	13,8	
13	Cardinael Mateo / cardinael Michael	Famille	78	0:43:30	13,8	
14	Altruy Antoine / Develle Vivien	Général	47	0:44:01	13,6	
15	Goldman Marlene / Santens Laureline	Général	17	0:44:15	13,6	
16	Bouhiere Emmanuel/ Decroes Stephane	Général	1	0:44:19	13,5	
17	Claisse Edouard / Noppe Arthur	Jeunes A	44	0:44:43	13,4	
18	Duhem Christophe / Malice Frédéric	Général	37	0:44:49	13,4	
19	Van de Putte Christhe / Vandeputte Willy	Général	55	0:45:24	13,2	
20	Bonhomme Freddy / Murez Marjorie	Général	73	0:45:38	13,1	
21	Taquet Adrien / Taquet Laurent	Général	68	0:45:46	13,1	
22	Detry Maxim/Detry Nicky	Famille	9	0:45:53	13,1	
23	Talazac Manon/Jacquin Guillaume	Général	32	0:46:07	13,0	
24	Bufkens Stan Louis / Scherpereel Elke	Général	71	0:46:17	13,0	
25	Nahon Emile / Nahon Raphael	Famille	79	0:46:34	12,9	
26	Lequeux Fabrice / Lequeux Romain	Famille	81	0:46:41	12,9	
27	Delbecq Emilie / Rotsaert Piat	Général	49	0:46:54	12,8	
28	Sottiau Julien/Sottiau Ruben	Famille	30	0:47:00	12,8	
29	Delrue Eline/Kevers Jonas	Général	5	0:47:09	12,7	
30	Bergeret Jean / Wiseur Alexis	Famille	66	0:47:39	12,6	
31	Denis Coraline / Denis Florian	Général	83	0:48:02	12,5	
32	Deherder Delphine / Taminiau Antoine	Général	93	0:48:09	12,5	
33	Clicq Claire / Vandaele Julie	Général	88	0:48:18	12,4	
34	Van durmen Julien/Van durmen Philippe	Famille	33	0:49:31	12,1	
35	Demets Elodie/Demets Bernard	Famille	6	0:49:40	12,1	
36	Stiennes Ylann/ Stiennes Maony	Jeunes B	35	0:50:18	11,9	

37	Mineo Louise/ Mineo Philippe	Famille	82	0:50:23	11,9	
38	Jorion Valérie/Wérion Pauline	Général	21	0:50:46	11,8	
39	Jonnaert Aurelie/ Jonnaert Florian	Famille	95	0:51:03	11,8	
40	Guysens Ethan/Guysens Francis	Famille	18	0:51:20	11,7	
41	Campener Remi / Saffre Ann	Famille	58	0:51:31	11,6	
42	De Mol Wim / Van de Walle Luc	Général	76	0:52:18	11,5	
43	Diricq Pascal/Diricq Yanis	Famille	10	0:52:25	11,4	
44	Chuffart Christophe / Chuffart Manon	Famille	60	0:52:39	11,4	
45	Diricq Heloise / Diricq Nolwenn	Jeunes B	43	0:52:51	11,4	
46	Delcampe Jennifer/Delcampe Julie	Général	4	0:52:58	11,3	
47	Boutry Anaelle / Boutry Cyril	Jeunes B	87	0:53:52	11,1	
48	Delbar Gaspar /Verscheure Vinciane	Famille	85	0:54:08	11,1	
49	Blanquart Justin / Devos Stéphanie	Général	62	0:54:20	11,0	
50	Forner Ludovic / Treffel Noemie	Général	89	0:54:28	11,0	
51	Robette Damien / Robette Lydia	Général	96	0:54:46	11,0	
52	Jonnaert Audrey / Vanhaetsdaele François	Général	59	0:54:49	10,9	
53	Dubuisson Julie/ Vanderhauwaert Sandra	Général	12	0:54:56	10,9	
54	Andre Kevin / vandewattyne Julien	Général	86	0:55:25	10,8	
55	Wits Julie/Quintili Laurent	Général	34	0:55:41	10,8	
56	Sirjacobs Martin	Général	29	0:55:56	10,7	
57	Ghilgemyn Sandrine / Lotten Carole	Général	46	0:56:02	10,7	
58	Bergeret Elise / Bergeret Sebastien	Famille	65	0:56:09	10,7	
59	De clerck Laurine/Dupont Louise	Jeunes B	2	0:56:37	10,6	
60	Debouvrie Rita / Frique Marie Anne	Général	48	0:56:43	10,6	
61	Choisez Nathalie / Vancoppenolle Eric	Général	41	0:56:47	10,6	

62	Nottebaert Constance / Van Schorisse Elise	Général	90	0:56:55	10,5
63	Degli esposti Noa/Vanderstrichelen Sylvie	Général	3	0:57:41	10,4
64	Froidure Nadine/Louette Frédéric	Général	15	0:57:44	10,4
65	Deprez Damien /Filiponski Deborah	Général	69	0:57:57	10,4
66	Moutury Coralie/Peutte Sylvie	Général	26	0:58:12	10,3
67	Dervaux Gaetan / Van Steenbrugge Dominique	Général	67	0:58:25	10,3
68	Debonnet Jean /Malice Noa	Jeunes B	45	0:58:35	10,2
69	Leroy Aude / Leroy Audrey	Général	57	0:58:59	10,2
70	Kestelyn Charles /Parfait Frederic	Général	91	0:59:26	10,1
71	Flameng Clément/Flameng Laurent	Famille	14	0:59:59	10,0
72	Devallez Paul Louis /Devallez Marc	Famille	40	1:00:29	9,9
73	Dhaeyer Mélanie / Michel Raphael	Général	42	1:00:34	9,9
74	Lemoine Bénédicte/Van mullem Hugo	Général	25	1:00:54	9,9
75	Streydio Virginie/Streydio Eric	Général	31	1:02:08	9,7
76	Latour Jeanne / Lecomye Ines	Général	92	1:02:12	9,6
77	Guerin Jules / Sourdieau Iyan	Jeunes B	39	1:02:43	9,6
78	Coussé Christophe/ Dufour Line	Général	36	1:02:51	9,5
79	Bouhon Amandine / Hovinne Marie Cécile	Général	70	1:03:46	9,4
80	Heughebaert Florence/Schiettecatte Michaël	Général	19	1:05:44	9,1
81	Druart Lisa/Vanderstrichelen Clémence	Jeunes B	11	1:06:00	9,1
82	Bouchez Marc / Tonero Daniel	Général	64	1:06:49	9,0
83	Blocqueau Anne / Blocqueau Michel	Général	80	1:07:31	8,9
84	Renders Julius/Renders Louis	Jeunes A	27	1:09:57	8,6
85	Duquennoy Cindy/Renders Christophe	Général	13	1:10:11	8,5
86	Locufier Léon / Pancheri Stephanie	Famille	51	1:11:15	8,4

87	Gobert Lorine/Massin Laetizia	Général	16	1:12:08	8,3
88	Segers Sophie/Picavez Cécile	Général	28	1:12:12	8,3
89	Panier Stephanie / Rautem Zélie	Famille	54	1:14:25	8,1
90	Delvigne Mathilde / Delvigne Marie Odile	Général	63	1:23:21	7,2
NC	Laruelle Darwin (seul à vélo)	Jeunes B	94	0:36:47	16,3
NC	Delneste Zelie	Jeunes A	75	0:46:10	13,0



1 der Novembre 101 der Novembre 101 der Novembre 101 der Novembre